Sl. No.

10

Reg.no.

211461101037
241360901003
212231101181
211191101272
211361101046
211141101018
211071101146
211161101147
211041101044

211361101105

DOB

31/3/2004

8/6/2003

29/10/2003

11/3/2003

1/11/2003

26/6/2004

28/6/2003

25/10/2003

2/12/2003

15/8/2004

Candidate Name

SAKSHI

RITIKA

BHOOMI GAUD

SHIVANGI SAINI

ANJUM

NISHA

PRIYANKA

MAUSAM

TANU

NITU MAAN

Father Name

BHUPENDER SINGH

ANAND KUMAR

SUDEEP KUMAR

RAVINDER

OM PARKASH

SHIV LAL

VIKRAM

PRITHVI RAJ

ABHE SINGH

SUNIL MAAN

Mother Name

ANITA DEVI

SANTOSH

SUMAN BAI

KARISHMA SAINI

SAROJ

MUNNI DEVI

KAVITA DEVI

PAVITA

POONAM DEVI

VINOD DEVI

Course Name

MASTER OF SCIENCE (GEOGRAPHY)
MASTER OF SCIENCE (GEOGRAPHY)
MASTER OF SCIENCE (GEOGRAPHY)
MASTER OF SCIENCE (GEOGRAPHY)
MASTER OF SCIENCE (GEOGRAPHY)
MASTER OF SCIENCE (GEOGRAPHY)
MASTER OF SCIENCE (GEOGRAPHY)
MASTER OF SCIENCE (GEOGRAPHY)
MASTER OF SCIENCE (GEOGRAPHY)

MASTER OF SCIENCE (GEOGRAPHY)

SGPA

9.27

9.27

9.2

9.2

9.13

9.13

9.13

9.0

9.0

8.93

Semester

Second Semester

Second Semester

Second Semester

Second Semester

Second Semester

Second Semester

Second Semester

Second Semester

Second Semester

Second Semester

Marks

624

616

629

618

615

612

599

609

601

604

Total

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

PER%

83.2

82.13

83.87

82.4

82.0

81.6

79.87

81.2

80.13

80.53

RESULT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

College Name

Suraj Degree College, Bucholi, Mohindergarh

Rao Pahlad Singh Degree College, Balana, Mohindergarh

Govt. College for Women, Narnaul

Kishan Lal Public College, Rewari

Rao Pahlad Singh Degree College, Balana, Mohindergarh

Govt. College for Women, Mahendergarh

First Lady Teacher Mata Savitri Bai Phoole Government Girls College, Rewari
Govt. College for Women, Narnaul

Govt. College, Kharkhara (Rewari)

Rao Pahlad Singh Degree College, Balana, Mohindergarh



