SI. No.	Reg.no.	DOB	Candidate Name	Father Name	Mother Name	Course Name	SGPA	Semester	Marks	Total	PER%	RESULT	College Name
1	211461101037	31/3/2004	SAKSHI	BHUPENDER SINGH	ANITA DEVI	MASTER OF SCIENCE (GEOGRAPHY)	9.27	Second Semester	624	750	83.2	PASS	Suraj Degree College, Bucholi, Mohindergarh
2	241360901003	8/6/2003	RITIKA	ANAND KUMAR	SANTOSH	MASTER OF SCIENCE (GEOGRAPHY)	9.27	Second Semester	616	750	82.13	PASS	Rao Pahlad Singh Degree College, Balana, Mohindergarh
3	212231101181	29/10/2003	BHOOMI GAUD	SUDEEP KUMAR	SUMAN BAI	MASTER OF SCIENCE (GEOGRAPHY)	9.2	Second Semester	629	750	83.87	PASS	Govt. College for Women, Narnaul
4	211191101272	11/3/2003	SHIVANGI SAINI	RAVINDER	KARISHMA SAINI	MASTER OF SCIENCE (GEOGRAPHY)	9.2	Second Semester	618	750	82.4	PASS	Kishan Lal Public College, Rewari
5	211361101046	1/11/2003	ANJUM	OM PARKASH	SAROJ	MASTER OF SCIENCE (GEOGRAPHY)	9.13	Second Semester	615	750	82.0	PASS	Rao Pahlad Singh Degree College, Balana, Mohindergarh
6	211141101018	26/6/2004	NISHA	SHIV LAL	MUNNI DEVI	MASTER OF SCIENCE (GEOGRAPHY)	9.13	Second Semester	612	750	81.6	PASS	Govt. College for Women, Mahendergarh
7	211071101146	28/6/2003	PRIYANKA	VIKRAM	KAVITA DEVI	MASTER OF SCIENCE (GEOGRAPHY)	9.13	Second Semester	599	750	79.87	PASS	First Lady Teacher Mata Savitri Bai Phoole Government Girls College, Rewari
8	211161101147	25/10/2003	MAUSAM	PRITHVI RAJ	PAVITA	MASTER OF SCIENCE (GEOGRAPHY)	9.0	Second Semester	609	750	81.2	PASS	Govt. College for Women, Narnaul
9	211041101044	2/12/2003	TANU	ABHE SINGH	POONAM DEVI	MASTER OF SCIENCE (GEOGRAPHY)	9.0	Second Semester	601	750	80.13	PASS	Govt. College, Kharkhara (Rewari)
10	211361101105	15/8/2004	NITU MAAN	SUNIL MAAN	VINOD DEVI	MASTER OF SCIENCE (GEOGRAPHY)	8.93	Second Semester	604	750	80.53	PASS	Rao Pahlad Singh Degree College, Balana, Mohindergarh